NAME

Alamo, Christina
Caporaso, Kathleen
* Cimo, Joseph
DeVita, Joy
DiPiano, Michael
Francioso, Mariana
Garcia, Beatriz
Lamberti, Michael
Magnusson, Kaleb
Miceli, Cesarina
Moreno, Melissa
Papa, John
Powers, William
Ramos, Lauren
Slane, Tammy

Sousa, Janice

Déted:
October 25, 2010

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

2010/2011

SECOND SUPPLEMENT

SCHEDULE B

AR

——

K-12
K-12 & Homebound
9-12

K-5

K-12

Administration
K-5

K-12

7-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12
K-12
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